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20120591 REPAIR/RRF 27,777 04/10/2012

20120586 H/AC 4,600 04/09/2012

20120551 NEW CONSTR 10,000 04/03/2012

20120547 NEW CONSTR 45,000 04/02/2012

20120349 GAS 2,130 03/02/2012

20120163 LOW VOLTAGE 12,000 01/31/2012

HX Base Yr

2540 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 100
Roof Structur 12 REINFO/CON 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 5.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 11 6,237 157.6240 249.05 1,553,325 2012 2012 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 4934

BAL 414 15 2012 62 14,515

BAL 640 15 2012 96 22,474

BAS 2,527 100 2012 2,527 591,588

FOP 432 30 2012 130 30,434

FOP 946 30 2012 284 66,486

FST 50 55 2012 28 6,555

FST 414 55 2012 228 53,376

FUS 2,407 100 2012 2,407 563,495

UOP 30 20 2012 6 1,404

UOP 1,079 20 2012 216 50,567
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

10,204 6,2371,460,126

UOP=[YR=2012] W73 S8 FOP=[YR=2012] S24 FST=[YR=2012] S5
BAS=[YR=2012] S2 UOP=[YR=2012]  W3 S10 E3 N10$ S17
FST=[YR=2012] S23 E18 UOP=[YR=2012] E55 N23 W55 S23$ N23 W18$
E73 N39 W55 S15 W8 S5 W10$ E10 N5 W10$ E18 N24 W18$ E18 S9
E55 N17$ PTR=E20 FOP=[YR=2012] E25 S7 E51 S6 FUS=[YR=2012]
S39 W31 N17 W10 S17 W14 BAL=[YR=2012] S23 W18 N23 E18$ W18
N24 E18 N15 E55$ W55 S15 W21 N28$ W20$ PTR=E75 S80
BAL=[YR=2012]  E25 S13 W4 S15 W21 N28$ N80W75 $.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 600.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2012 2012 3 92 2,870

2 0416 DUNEWALKS 0 0188 4 752.00 SF 21.00 21.00 100 2012 2012 3 50 7,896

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 94 1,880

4 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 94 1,880

14,526

1 000120 C RES OCEAN 0 R-2 100.00 290.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.85 19,000.00 16,150.00 1,615,000


